
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

E-311. Exam Schedule

Wed, 06 Mar 11:05 — 14:20 TEST Methods of data collection in a physical experiment  M22-106  Loginov V.A.
Fri, 19 Apr 14:30 — 17:50 ATT Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B20-105  Kumpan A.V.,

Shakirov A.V.
Sat, 20 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 ATT Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B20-104  Kondratieva N.V.
Mon, 22 Apr 16:15 — 18:40 ATT Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B20-102  Kondratieva N.V.,

Loginov V.A.
Fri, 03 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Workshop: research, methods of nuclear physics  B20-104

 Salahutdinov G.H., Naumov P.Y.
Tue, 07 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical phenomena in radiation detectors (part 2)  B20-104  Fedotov S.N.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Research and Experiment Methodology (Physics Seminar) (part 1)  M23-111

 Salahutdinov G.H., Grigorieva I.G.
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST  B21-104  Grigorieva I.G.
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Experimental methods of nuclear physics (special chapters)  M23-111

 Loginov V.A.
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental methods of nuclear physics (special chapters)  M23-111

 Loginov V.A.
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Research and Experiment Methodology (Physics Seminar) (part 1)  M23-111

 Grigorieva I.G., Salahutdinov G.H.
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Physics: Equipment and Methods  A21-101  Salahutdinov G.H.


